Kreds Administrationen F.M.B.A

Budget 2020

Indteegter
Medlemsbidrag
- Mozart
- Kundstforeningen
- Sommerbyen Ejbyvaenge (ny)
- H/F Kalvebod (ny)

Indtaegter i alt

Udgifter
bestyrelsesgodtggrelse
hjemmeside, mail konto mv.
Bestyrelsesforsikring
It (office 365)

Kgrsel og udleg
bank gebyr

Udgifter i alt

Resultat

5.000
2.000
5.000
3.000

15.000

6.000
500
2.500
960
1.000
100

11.060

3.940



